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No Stno
F12 (1)
1 165
F14 (4)
1 113
2 105
3
4
F21 (6)
1 154
2 104
3 130
4
5
6
F45 (2)
1 168
2 169
F50 (4)
1 136
2 157
3 141
4 142
F60 (2)
1 126
2 118
M14 (4)
1 152
2 140
3 170
4 184
M18 (2)
1 156
2 115
M21 (6)
1 164
2 106
3 127
4 129
5 171
6 172
M35 (3)
1 112
2 166
3 145

Name

Tanase Ana Maria

Urian Andreaa
Tudorache Alexia
Farcas Wanda
Gavrilescu Monalisa

Raduly Annamaria
Tudorache Ana Maria
Dumitrascu Maria
Anghel Andra Cecilia
Piringiu Marinela
Minoiu Veronica

Vacant
Vacant

Stefan Cristina

Szasz Neli

Craciun Gentiana
Dopovecz Maria Ruxandra

Bors Cornelia
Dumitru Maria

Popescu Andrei
Tulban Petru
Mirea Radu Mihai
Farcas Alexandru

Raduly Csongor
Damian Cristian

Gherasim Andrei
Stroescu Daniel
Stupu Petru
Dumitrascu George
Blejdea Alexandru
Patras lonut

Urian Florin
Tanase Daniel
Ticleanu Mircea

Chipno

1301771

211505
2068660
222827
222722

7210422

435444
2042238
8000410
1300013
8000401

7209821
2072516
7209814
7209809

211838
211507

430609
7209819
9000101

222674

7210419
1007385

1301710
1393079
2042235
1408255
8000405

500538

1007400
425847
211869

Club

CS Otopeni

OK Silva

Clubul Atletic Roman
Clubul Atletic Roman

VSk Csikszereda

OK Silva

CSU Brasov
Universitatea Craiova
Universitatea Craiova
Universitatea Craiova

Vacant
Vacant

CS Babarunca
VSk Csikszereda
CS Babarunca
CS Babarunca

CSU Brasov
CS Otopeni

CS UNEFS Bucuresti
CS Babarunca

Universitatea Craiova
Clubul Atletic Roman

VSk Csikszereda
CS Otopeni

MTB Muntenia

OK Silva

CSU Brasov

CSU Brasov
Universitatea Craiova
CSU Brasov

CS Otopeni

CS Metropolitan Bucuresti
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No Stno Name Chipno Club
M40 (8)
1 155 Raduly Rébert Kalman 7210417 VSk Csikszereda
2 147 Sabou Gabriel Cristian 1006662 CS UNEFS Bucuresti
3 134 Craciunescu Lucian 1007417 Vointa Sinaia
4 148 Pantiru lulian 7202835 CS UNEFS Bucuresti
5 150 Galateanu Horia 1408248 CS UNEFS Bucuresti
6 128 Curca Marius 2042223 CSU Brasov
7 132 Grecu Horatiu 7300253 Mentor Silva
8 133 Grecu Mihnea 1006671 Mentor Silva
M45 (8)
1 137 Stefan Daniel 7209820 CS Babarunca
2 161 Gheorghe Dan-Cristian 2800095 Smart Foxes
3 103 Tudorache Mihai 7112122 OK Silva
4 163 Gheorghe Valentin 2034118 Smart Foxes
5 116 Damian lon 1007399 CS Otopeni
6 117 Dumitru Traian 1007383 CS Otopeni
7 138 Dopovecz luliu 7208415 CS Babarunca
8 173 Vacant Vacant
M50 (4)
1 111 Nimara Florin 211829 CS Otopeni
2 158 Szasz Janos 7210415 VSk Csikszereda
3 143 Nagy Gabor 7209816 CS Babarunca
4 174 Vacant Vacant
M60 (4)
1 110 Dumitras Dorel 222692 CS Otopeni
2 125 Teneslav Victor 1408254 CSO Valea Prahovei
3 175 Vacant Vacant
4 183 Patras Florin 222728 Clubul Atletic Roman
M65 (6)
1 109 Bacs Andrei 1396160 CS Otopeni
2 135 Craciunescu Gheorghe 221780 Vointa Sinaia
3 119 Andreescu lon 1007427 CS Otopeni
4 107 Aristotel Grecu 7000005 OK Silva
5 176 Vacant Vacant
6 185 Florescu Dan 430360 CS Otopeni
M70 (5)
1 146 Rosca Dumitru 2801234 CS UNEFS Bucuresti
2 114 Ghecevici Marian 430321 CS Otopeni
3 120 Spataru Paul 221788 CS Otopeni
4 121 Barbu lon 1006095 CS Otopeni
5 177 Popescu Stelian 211813 CS Otopeni
M75 (1)
1 124 Damboeanu Mihai 249912 CSO Valea Prahovei
M80 (3)
1 101 Arvunescu Corneliu 411393 ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti
2 122 Tanase Niculae 1007387 CS Otopeni

3 167 lonescu Serban 1007381 ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti
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180
181

No Stno
M85 (1)

1 139
OTF (3)

1 162

2 123

3 178
OTM (5)

1 160

2 108

3 144

4 102

5 179
OPEN (8)

1 131

2 149

3 159

4 151

5 153

6

7

8

182

Name

Dopovecz luliu Senior

Smircea Nicoleta
Dumitrascu Irina
Vacant

Serban Dan Andrei
Dragan Eduard
Ticleanu Alexandru
Cristea Marcel
Vacant

Moldovan Vlad
Pantiru Filip

Serban Loredana
Galateanu Raluca
Popescu loana
Mihalache Constantin
Vacant

Grecu Ana Maria

Chipno

7209808

430616
1007409

430605
435439
8629119
7300214

425842
7202829
7300251

425861

425843

430340

1006667

Club

CS Babarunca

Smart Foxes
CS Otopeni
Vacant

Fellow Raiders

OK Silva

CS Metropolitan Bucuresti
ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti
Vacant

Mentor Silva

CS UNEFS Bucuresti
Fellow Raiders

CS UNEFS Bucuresti
CS UNEFS Bucuresti
CS Otopeni

Vacant

Mentor Silva



